bon- BRATISLAVSKA

aqua vica

Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina Tucniaci - 3. kolo
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Name

Tomas Cervenka
Pavol Varinsky
Milan Adamik
Jozef Mrakava
Jozef Macak
Jan Vanko
Marek Grebedi

Maro$ Augustin
FrantiSek Pokus

Bohuslav Kostelecky

Jozef Kubica
Jan Deak
Lubomir Kovaé
Jozef Svinger

Peter Spadek
Martin Weber

Miroslav Nevim

Patrik Gaz
Boris Cintula
Marian Bilanovic st.

Ondrej Kurta
Miroslav Kobela
Dusan Petrik
Milan LiSka

Martin DaniSko
Michal Mdcka
Slavomir Duchovi¢

Zaneta Eleschova
Maria Bari¢akova

individuals.in.round

Team Game

CHEMSTAR
Wiber BNC

Pirati

Pirati
CHEMSTAR
Wiber BNC
Sneguliaci

Pirati

Prespor - Divo¢aci
SMS

CHEMSTAR
SNIPERS

SMS

CHEMSTAR
Wiber BNC

Wiber BNC

SMS

SNIPERS
Transformers
Prespor - Divo¢aci
Pirati

Sneguliaci
SNIPERS
SNIPERS
Sneguliaci
Transformers
Prespor - Divo¢aci
Transformers
SMS
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Pins Points
1107 5.0
351 1.0
1035 4.0
854 1.0
340 0.0
1019 4.0
1182 5.0
835 4.0
1169 4.0
832 3.0
1155 6.0
823 2.0
815 4.0
957 4.0
1107 3.0
942 2.0
938 2.0
779 3.0
1079 2.0
1062 3.0
758 3.0
1034 5.0
870 3.0
709 2.0
977 2.0
971 2.0
967 1.0
956 3.0
608 1.0

average

184.5000
175.5000
172.5000
170.8000
170.0000
169.8333
168.8571
167.0000
167.0000
166.4000
165.0000
164.6000
163.0000
159.5000
158.1429
157.0000
156.3333
155.8000
154.1429
151.7143
151.6000
147.7143
145.0000
141.8000
139.5714
138.7143
138.1429
136.5714
121.6000
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